

DIVERSE MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 59701200

Data publicarii 05.08.21 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.371,64 RON - 1.371,64 RON

Descriere: SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N 10A COMTEC BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 2 (5083950010003) CABLU MYF 6 ML 20 2.52 50.42 9.58 3 (5205014015193) PIN TERMINAL CU IZOLATIE 6MM ADELEQ 12-5556 BUC 50 0.11 5.46 1.04 4 (6421806010279) SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 2P 32A COMTEC BUC 9 15.97 143.70 27.30 5 (5140920010002) SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 8X60 DIN 933 BUC 15 0.50 7.56 1.44 6 (5948625126260) PIULITA HEXAGONALA M8 - 934 BUC 15 0.08 1.26 0.24 7 (5131290010006) SAIBA PLATA M8 - DIN 9021 BUC 15 0.08 1.26 0.24 8 (5005580010000) CLEMA CDD 45 AL-M CU CAP METALIC BUC 10 5.88 58.82 11.18 9 (6421806010804) SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 3P+N 63A COMTEC BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 10 (6421806010774) SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 3P+N 32A COMTEC. BUC 2 31.93 63.87 12.13 (6421806010804) SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 3P+N 63A COMTEC BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 11 (6421806010774) SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 3P+N 32A COMTEC. BUC 2 31.93 63.87 12.13 12 (5105030010007) CABLU TYIR 4X25 ML 60 8.82 529.41 100.59 13 (5161590010000) TABLOU ABS 400X300X210 IP65 USA MATA USA MATA DAB 1403021 32-440/4021 BUC 2 73.11 146.22 27.78 14 (5003820010001) SINA OMEGA ML 2 6.30 12.61 2.39 15 (6421806010279) SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 2P 32A COMTEC BUC 9 16.39 147.48 28.02 16 (5137480010009) PLATBANDA PERFORATA 0.8X26 M8 10M BUC 1 34.45 34.45 6.55 17 (5162920010004) SAIBA GROWER DIN 127B OTEL ZINCAT M10/M8 BUC 15 0.21 3.15 0.60 18 (5098800010003) PIN DUBLU IZOLAT 2X6 BUC 50 0.46 23.11 4.39